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TOM, J. P.,, SWEENY, ANDRIAS, MOSKOWITZ, GISCHE, JJ.

1565/04

307891/11

D7347/10

3587/10

107565/10

4359/10

103525/10

400443/13

310048/09

1289/09

154625/14

100176/05

5570/00

101639/07

424/10

109491/11

8989/98

653646/11

Thursday, October 09, 2014

APPELLATE DIVISION
FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00 PM

PEOPLE V. ANTHONY ORTEGA

PAGAN V NYCHA

M., ELVIN

PEOPLE V. ISRAEL MARTINEZ

BRUNERO V CITY OF NY

PEOPLE V. EUGENE BAUGH

FREBAR DEV. CORP. V POSNER

MITCHELL V NYCHA

HOWELL V NYCTA

PEOPLE V. LORENZO PADIN

ARMENDARIZ V LUNA

KOWALCZYK V TIME WARNER

PEOPLE V. ELVIS CASTILLO

DOE V MADISON THIRD

PEOPLE V. JORGE BEATO

DEHOYOS V CITY OF NY

PEOPLE V. GIL LEWIS

CMS LIFE V PROGRESSIVE CAPTIAL
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